Position Other Positions Held
Assistant Superintendent

Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv

Education/Learning

Coordinator

Education/Learning
Coordinator

Education/Learning
Coordinator

Principal- Juvenile Court Schl
Curriculum Consultant
Curriculum Consultant
Curriculum Consultant
Curriculum Consultant
Program Director, Curric. Serv
Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv
Outdoor Edu Prgm Naturalist
Curriculum & Instrc Technology
Curriculum Consultant

Early Childhood Ed Consultant

Curriculum Consultant

K-12 Education Entity

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Department

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Total Wages

$144,050

$115,431

$103,479

$101,408

$93,681

$92,340

$88,060

$86,105

$80,303

$74,808

$62,748

$56,042

$55,225

$51,936

$48,220

$45,234

$45,231

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,142

$26,163

$24,374

$23,830

$23,026

$23,070

$22,530

$22,032

$15,802

$20,506

$13,980

$13,392

$18,017

$17,395

$12,284

$16,701

$11,796



Ece Consultant Bilingual

Early Childhood Ed Consultant
Williams Compliance
Technician

Family Engagement Technician
Family Resource Center Advisor
Maintenance/Custodian
Curriculum Consultant

Family Resource Center Special
Early Childhood Ed Consultant
Family Resource Center Special
Counselor

Event Planning Technician
Training & Dev Tech-Induction
Curriculum Consultant
Secretary - Bilingual

Early Lrng Trng And Devlp Tech

Curriculum Consultant

Family Resource Center Assist

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

$44,893

$43,050

$42,147

$41,250

$40,182

$39,192

$38,980

$38,897

$38,258

$37,548

$36,814

$35,308

$34,726

$34,273

$33,783

$33,369

$32,774

$32,301

$11,981

$16,385

$16,966

$16,443

$16,226

$16,388

$10,834

$16,096

$13,094

$15,586

$10,680

$15,809

$15,757

$9,355

$15.667

$15,361

$7,732

$10,209



Education/Learning Advisor

Resource Specialist

Preschool Aide Ill

Secretary - Bilingual

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Aide Il

Site Coord-After School Class

Secretary

Preschool Teacher

Site Coord-After School Class

Site Coord-After School Class

Early Childhood Ed Consultant

Site Coord-After School Class

Preschool Teacher

Site Coord-After School Class

Preschool Teacher

Family Resource Center Assist

Inst Asst IlI-After School Prg

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

$31,493

$30,126

$27,616

$27,015

$26,384

$23,485

$22,983

$22,956

$22,841

$21,568

$20,598

$20,087

$19,178

$17,993

$17,022

$15,943

$15,914

$15,704

$15,209

$11,673

$9,553

$14,452

$9,024

$13,517

$3,191

$8,541

$13,898

$2,972

$2,611

$8,664

$2,642

$2,198

$2,158

$6,151

$9,413

$2,127



Site Coord-After School Class

Inst Asst IlI-After School Prg

Inst Asst lll-After School Prg

Secretary - Bilingual

Inst Asst lI-After School Prg

Inst Asst Il-After School Prg

Inst Asst II-After School Prg

Inst Asst II-After School Prg

Inst Asst |-After School Prg

Inst Asst I-After School Prg

Inst Asst |-After School Prg

Inst Asst I-After School Prg

Inst Asst I-After School Prg

Preschool Teacher

Inst Asst lll-After School Prg

Inst Asst II-After School Prg

Inst Asst I-After School Prg

Site Coord-After School Class

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

$15,345

$14,954

$14,637

$13,741

$13,020

$12,909

$12,835

$12,692

$12,572

$12,330

$12,032

$11,931

$11,248

$11,158

$11,115

$10,905

$9,738

$9,100

$1,936

$2,087

$1,192

$7,216

$0

$1,781

$1,501

$1,749

$0

$1,687

$1,122

$1,055

$1,013

$6,055

$1,562

$1,512

$450

$1,162



Inst Asst IlI-After School Prg

Inst Asst |-After School Prg

Site Coord-After School Class

Preschool Aide IlI

Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv

Preschool Aide |

Inst Asst IlI-After School Prg

Inst Asst I-After School Prg

Preschool Teacher

Inst Asst I-After School Prg

Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv

Preschool Aide Il

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

$6,959

$6,771

$6,725

$6,080

$5,337

$4,952

$4,296

$3,998

$3,234

$3,152

$2,906

$2,006

$886

$0

$1,045

$944

$585

$688

$0

$615

$0

$0

$0

$312



