Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Superintendent		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$144,050	\$30,142
Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$115,431	\$26,163
Education/Learning Coordinator		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$103,479	\$24,374
Education/Learning Coordinator		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$101,408	\$23,830
Education/Learning Coordinator		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$93,681	\$23,026
Principal- Juvenile Court Schl		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$92,340	\$23,070
Curriculum Consultant		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$88,060	\$22,530
Curriculum Consultant		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$86,105	\$22,032
Curriculum Consultant		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$80,303	\$15,802
Curriculum Consultant		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$74,808	\$20,506
Program Director, Curric. Serv		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$62,748	\$13,980
Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$56,042	\$13,392
Outdoor Edu Prgm Naturalist		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$55,225	\$18,017
Curriculum & Instrc Technology	/	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$51,936	\$17,395
Curriculum Consultant		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$48,220	\$12,284
Early Childhood Ed Consultant		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$45,234	\$16,701
Curriculum Consultant		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$45,231	\$11,796

Ece Consultant Bilingual	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$44,893	\$11,981
Early Childhood Ed Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$43,050	\$16,385
Williams Compliance Technician	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$42,147	\$16,966
Family Engagement Technician	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$41,250	\$16,443
Family Resource Center Advisor	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$40,182	\$16,226
Maintenance/Custodian	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$39,192	\$16,388
Curriculum Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$38,980	\$10,834
Family Resource Center Special	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$38,897	\$16,096
Early Childhood Ed Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$38,258	\$13,094
Family Resource Center Special	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$37,548	\$15,586
Counselor	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$36,814	\$10,680
Event Planning Technician	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$35,308	\$15,809
Training & Dev Tech-Induction	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$34,726	\$15,757
Curriculum Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$34,273	\$9,355
Secretary - Bilingual	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$33,783	\$15,667
Early Lrng Trng And Devlp Tech	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$33,369	\$15,361
Curriculum Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$32,774	\$7,732
Family Resource Center Assist	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$32,301	\$10,209

Education/Learning Advisor	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$31,493	\$15,209
Resource Specialist	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$30,126	\$11,673
Preschool Aide III	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$27,616	\$9,553
Secretary - Bilingual	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$27,015	\$14,452
Preschool Teacher	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$26,384	\$9,024
Preschool Aide II	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$23,485	\$13,517
Site Coord-After School Class	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$22,983	\$3,191
Secretary	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$22,956	\$8,541
Preschool Teacher	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$22,841	\$13,898
Site Coord-After School Class	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$21,568	\$2,972
Site Coord-After School Class	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$20,598	\$2,611
Early Childhood Ed Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$20,087	\$8,664
Site Coord-After School Class	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$19,178	\$2,642
Preschool Teacher	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$17,993	\$2,198
Site Coord-After School Class	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$17,022	\$2,158
Preschool Teacher	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$15,943	\$6,151
Family Resource Center Assist	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$15,914	\$9,413
Inst Asst III-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$15,704	\$2,127

Site Coord-After School Class	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$15,345	\$1,936
Inst Asst III-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$14,954	\$2,087
Inst Asst III-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$14,637	\$1,192
Secretary - Bilingual	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$13,741	\$7,216
Inst Asst II-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$13,020	\$0
Inst Asst II-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$12,909	\$1,781
Inst Asst II-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$12,835	\$1,501
Inst Asst II-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$12,692	\$1,749
Inst Asst I-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$12,572	\$0
Inst Asst I-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$12,330	\$1,687
Inst Asst I-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$12,032	\$1,122
Inst Asst I-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$11,931	\$1,055
Inst Asst I-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$11,248	\$1,013
Preschool Teacher	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$11,158	\$6,055
Inst Asst III-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$11,115	\$1,562
Inst Asst II-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$10,905	\$1,512
Inst Asst I-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$9,738	\$450
Site Coord-After School Class	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$9,100	\$1,162

Inst Asst III-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$6,959	\$886
Inst Asst I-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$6,771	\$0
Site Coord-After School Class	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$6,725	\$1,045
Preschool Aide III	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$6,080	\$944
Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$5,337	\$585
Preschool Aide I	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$4,952	\$688
Inst Asst III-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$4,296	\$0
Inst Asst I-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$3,998	\$615
Preschool Teacher	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$3,234	\$0
Inst Asst I-After School Prg	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$3,152	\$0
Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$2,906	\$0
Preschool Aide II	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$2,006	\$312